
    Department of Business and Industry  
  NEVADA DIVISION OF INSURANCE  
     1818 E. College Parkway, Suite 103 Carson City, NV 89706 Phone: (775) 687-0700 Fax: (775) 687-0787 Web: www.doi.nv.gov  

 CAPTIVE MANAGERS    
    

 

ACCELERATOR CAPTIVE 
MANAGEMENT 
750 B Street, Suite 3300 
San Diego, CA 92101  

John R. Bryan 
jbryan@eprocessesinc.com (858) 395-3111 

 

 
ACTIVE CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT, LLC 
24422 Avenida de la Carlota, Suite 400 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653  

Michael C. McKahan 
mmckahan@activecaptive.com (949) 727-0155 X 202 

 

 
Advantage Insurance Management (USA) 
LLC. 
14362 N. Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260  

Charla Smyser 
C.Smyser@AIHUSA.com  (480) 889-8960 

 

 
AFFINITY RISK MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 
1568 Creekside Dr., Suite 106 
Folsom, CA  95630 

Gene Axtell 
gaxtell@affinityriskmgmt.com  (916) 983-3387 

 

 
AIG CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 
30 Main Street, 3rd Floor 
Burlington, VT 05401 

Robert Gagliardi 
Robert.Gagliardi@aig.com 

David White 
David.White@aig.com  

(802) 419-1211  

 
ALTA HOLDINGS, LLC 
2010 Main Street, Ste. 650 
Irvine, CA  92614-7294 

Donald Rousso 
drousso@altaholdings.com   

Bruce Molnar 
bmolnar@altaholdings.com  

(949) 269-1400 

 
ALTERNA, LLC 
3651 Lindell Rd., Suite D1152 
Las Vegas, NV 89103   

Jonathan Mckenzie 
jmckenzie@alternamanagers.com (855) 326-3408 

 

AON INSURANCE MANAGERS (USA), 
INC. 
76 St. Paul Street, Suite 500 
Burlington, VT 05401-4477 

Nancy Gray  
Nancy_Gray@agl.aon.com  

Kimberly Wack              
kimberly.wack@aon.com  

(802) 860-0440 
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ARTEX RISK SOLUTIONS, INC. 
1180 Sam Rittenberg Blvd., Suite 235 
Charleston, SC  29407 

Ann West 
Ann_West@artexrisk.com  (843) 573-4814 

 
ARTEX RISK SOLUTIONS, INC. 
1132 Bishop St.  Ste. 1600 
Honolulu, HI  96813 

Fay Okamoto 
fay_okamoto@artexrisk.com  (808) 533-8700 

 
ARTEX RISK SOLUTIONS, INC. 
1180 Sam Rittenberg Blvd., Ste. 235 
Charleston, SC  29407 

ann_west@artexrisk.com   (843) 573-4814 

 
AVANT CAPTIVE MANAGERS, LLC                                                                 
222 N. Sepulveda Blvd.  Ste. 2175 
El Segundo, CA  90245 

Jeff Post 
jpost@trident-re.com  (310) 341-2307 

 

BEECHER CARLSON INSURANCE 
SERVICES, LLC                                                                          
8390 E. Crescent Parkway, Suite 200                                                                                                  
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

Jason Flaxbeard 
jflaxbeard@beechercarlson.com  

 
 

(303) 996-5408 

 

BEECHER CARLSON INSURANCE 
SERVICES, LLC                                                         
1001 Bishop Street, Suite 2788                                                                                       
Honolulu, HI 96813 

Matt Takamine 
mtakamine@beechercarlson.com  (808) 521-1121 

 

BERKLEY RISK ADMINISTRATORS 
COMPANY, LLC 
222 South Ninth Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55402-3332 

Karyn Bauer 
kbauer@berkleyrisk.com  (612) 766-3269 

 

BERKLEY RISK ADMINISTRATORS 
COMPANY, LLC 
9960 W. Cheyenne Avenue, Suite 270 
Las Vegas, NV 89129 

Karyn Bauer 
kbauer@berkleyrisk.com (702) 257-2190 x 2976 
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BICKMORE RISK SERVICES 
1750 Creekside Oaks Dr.  Suite 200 
Sacramento, CA  95833 

Mark Priven 
MPriven@BRSrisk.com  (800) 541-4591 x 1161 

 
J. HUELL BRISCOE & ASSOCATES, INC. 
307 North Michigan Ave., Ste. 405 
Chicago, IL 60601 

Charles Cassin 
chuck.cassin@jhbriscoe.com (312) 332-0430 

 

CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, 
LLC 
3435 W. Cheyenne Ave.  Ste. 105 
North Las Vegas, NV  89032 

David Johnson 
DJohnson@leachjohnson.com  

Thomas Wheeler, Jr. 
tom@lvagency.com  

(702) 631-0878 

 

CAPTIVE PLANNING ASSOCIATES, LTD  
750 Rt.73 S. Suite 105B 
Marlton, NJ 08053 
 

John R. Capasso 
jcapasso@captiveplanning.com  (609) 714-8889 

 
CEDAR RISK SERVICES  LLC 
18860 Geauga Lake Road 
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023 

Dennis Silvia 
dennis.silvia@cedarconsulting.net  (440) 264-9992 

 

CREATIVE CAPTIVE INSURANCE 
SERVICES LLC                                              
8560 South Eastern Ave., Suite 200 
Las Vegas, NV 89123  

Ted Hall 
thall@my-ccis.com   (702) 338-4615 

 
CRG SERVICES, LLC 
7210 N. Villa Lake Drive, Suite C 
Peoria, IL  61614 

Louis Schendl 
lou.schendl@gmail.com  (309) 713-3175 

 
CIC SERVICES, LLC.  
8331 E. Walker Springs Ln., Suite 301 
Knoxville, TN 37923 

Bryan D. Ridgway 
bryan@cicservicesllc.com (865) 248-3044 

 
EXCELERATE MANAGEMENT, LLC                                                                   
215 South State #1200                                                                                          
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

David Lyon 
dlyon@fabianlaw.com  (801) 531-8900 
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HAMILTON CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT 
10 Hospital Center Common, Suite C 
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926 

Peter Strauss, Esq. 
info@hamiltoncaptivemanagement

.com  
Website: 

www.hamiltoncaptivemanagement.
com   

(843) 681-4190  

 

HERITOR MANAGEMENT LTD.  
43 Hermitage Heights, Zetlands 
St. Johns Parish, Nevis 
St. Kitts and Nevis  

Debra Dixon 
heritor@gmail.com (869) 469-0700 

 
HUB INTERNATIONAL, INC. 
210 Sixth Avenue, 30th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15222 

Evan Muffly 
Evan.muffly@hubinternational.com  (412) 391-7300 

 
INTUITIVE CAPTIVE SOLUTIONS, LLC.  
8400 E. Prentice Avenue , Suite 645 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

Rick J. Eldridge 
reldridge@intuitivecompanies.com  

Christy Adams 
cadams@intuitivecompanies.com  

(720) 382-2100 
 

(303) 691-8524  

 
IROQUOIS CAPTIVE SERVICES 
401 Commerce Street, Suite 740 
Nashville, TN 37219 

Bob Davidson 
 

Cathy Colbert 
ccolbert@iroquoiscaptiveservices.

com 

(615) 467-7213 

 

JLT TOWNER INSURANCE 
MANAGEMENT (USA) LLC.   
148 College St., Suite 204 
Burlington, VT 05401 

Guy Ragosta 
info@jlttowner.com  (802) 861-2930 
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KANE (USA), INC.  
1180 Sam Rittenberg Blvd., Suite 235 
Charleston, SC 29407 

Ann West 
ann.west@kane-group.com (843) 573-4814 

 

KEYSTATE CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT 
(NV), INC.                                                       
PO Box 50102                                                                                                     
Henderson, NV 89016 
101 Convention Center Dr.  Suite 850 
Las Vegas, NV  89109 

Joshua Miller 
jmiller@key-state.com  

Larry Wood 
lwood@key-state.com  

(702) 598-3738 

 
LEVERTY & ASSOCIATES LAW 
832 Willow Street 
Reno, NV  89502 

Gene Leverty 
gene@levertylaw.com  (775) 322-6636 

 

LIBERTY MUTUAL MANAGEMENT (VT), 
LLC 
28 Walnut St.  Ste. 210 
Williston, VT  05495 

 (441) 279-7925 

 
M & I PORTFOLIO SERVICES, INC. 
3993 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 100 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 

Patrick Dorn   
pat.dorn@micorp.com  (702) 691-2210 

 

MARSH CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 
Captive Advisory 
7251 W. Lake Mead Blvd., Ste. 401 
Las Vegas, NV 89128-8370                                                

Scott Stansbury 
Scott.Stansbury@marsh.com  

Cinda Carbone 
Cinda.L.Carbone@marsh.com  

(702) 804-7465 

 

MARSH CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 
3131 Camelback Rd., Suite 400                                                                    
Phoenix, AZ  85016 

Julie S. Boucher 
julie.s.boucher@marsh.com   
Jun Deng, CPA Acct. Mgr 

jun.deng@marsh.com  

(802) 864-5912 
(602) 337-6284 

 
MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE GROUP 
26255 American Dr. 
Southfield, MI  48034 

James LeRoy 
jleroy@meadowbrook.com  

Richard O'Brien 
(952) 886-6208 
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MIJS CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT, LLC  
326 Roswell Street 
Marietta, GA 30060 

Jonathan S. Futrell 
jsfutrell@mijs.com  
Matthew J. Howard 

mjhoward@mijs.com  
Douglas W. Butler, Jr.  
dwbutler@mijs.com  

(770) 429-1499 

 
M.R. MEAD & COMPANY, INC. 
400 North Michigan Ave., Suite 1616 
Chicago, IL 60611 

Michael Mead 
mmead@mrmeadandco.com  (773) 693-4990 

 
NEACE LUKENS MANAGEMENT 
285 Cozzins St. 
Columbus, OH  43215 

Jeff Kurs 
jeff.kurs@neacelukens.com  (614) 220-9244 

 

 
NPIA, INC. 
21034 Heron way, Suite 107 
Lakeville, MN  55044 

 
 
 

Wayne Freundschuh 
wayne@npiainc.com  

 

 
(952) 469 5963 

 
ORG RISK MGMT / CAPTIVE MGMT 
P. O. Box 510 
Bigfork, MT  59911 

Brenda Olson 
brendao@orgcaptives.com  (406) 837-2774 

 
OCS, LLC 
1800 Quail Street, Suite 110 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 

Clifford A. Davis  
cdavis@orionrisk.com (949) 608-4914 

 
PACIFIC RISK SOLUTIONS, INC. 
2897 Kalawao St. 
Honolulu, HI  96822 

Tony Schmidt 
tschmidt@pacificrisksolutions.com  (808) 988-3215 

 
PFEIFFER CONSULTING GROUP LLP 
1270 Brandonwood Dr. 
Murray, UT  84123 

Steven Pfeiffer 
pfeifferconsulting@yahoo.com  (801) 403-7271 

 
PREMIER INS MANAGEMENT, LLC.  
401 Corbett Street, Suite 200 
Clearwater, FL 33756 

Jeffrey Pollick 
jpollick@globalcs.us (727) 481-8917 

 

PRO GROUP CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES                                                                              
575 South Saliman Rd.                                                                                       
Carson City, NV 89701 

Robert Vogel 
robertvogel@pgmnv.com  

(775) 887-2480 
(800) 859-3177 
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PUBLIC AGENCY RISK MANAGEMENT 
SVCS, INC.                                                                                                            
201 S. Roop Street, Suite 102                                                                   
Carson City, NV 89701-4790 

Wayne Carlson 
waynecarlson@poolpact.com 

Doug Smith 
Dougsmith@poolpact.com  

(775) 885-7475 

 

R&Q QUEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
USA LLC          
15255 N. 40th Street, Suite 109                                               
Phoenix, AZ 85032 

Justin Mead 
justin.mead@rqih.com    

 
Richard Marshall 

richard.marshall@rqih.com  

(312) 593-6323                       
(602) 952-9532 

 

R&Q QUEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
USA LLC         
260 Madison Ave., Suite 8075                                                    
New York, NY 10016 

Charles Caronia (561) 301-9046 

 
RISK MANAGEMENT ADVISORS, INC. 
444 W. Ocean Blvd., Ste. 1250 
Long Beach, CA 90802 

Wes Sierk 
Wsierk@riskmgmtadvisors.com  (562) 472-2846 

 

 
RISK SERVICES, LLC 
MAILING:  P.O. Box 2100 
                  Montpelier, VT  05601-2100 
EXPRESS:  58 East View Lane 
                  Barre, VT  05641 

 
Troy Winch 

Twinch@pboa.com   

 
(941) 373-1105  

 
RISK SERVICES - NV INC 
9550 S. Eastern Ave., Ste. 253  
Las Vegas, 89123 

 
Mike Rogers 

mrogers@pboa.com 
  

 
 

(800) 421-7922 
(941) 373-1152 

 
 

 
RISK SERVICES, LLC                                                                                                 
1605 Main Street, Suite 800 
Sarasota, FL 34236        

Troy Winch 
Twinch@pboa.com  

 
(914) 373-1105 

 
RMC CONSULTANTS, LTD. 
791 10th Street South, Suite 202 
Naples, FL  34102 

Ryan Mitchell 
rmitchell@rmcgp.com  

(239) 298-8210 
Ext 204 

 

 
ROTTMAN, DICK L.                                                                                                     
580 East Plumb Lane                                                                                        
Reno, NV 89502 
 

Dick Rottman 
janbowman@westerninsuranceco

mpany.net 
  

(775) 829-6650 
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SMART SCHOFIELD SHORTER & 
LUNCEFORD 
595 Commerce Drive, Suite 200 
Murry, UT  84107 
 

Randall R. Smart 
randysmart@utahlaw-smart.com 

 
 
 

(801) 747-0647 
 
 
 

 

SPIRIT OF KITTY HAWK 
Captive Formation and Management 
Services 
19531 Campus Drive, Suite 12 
Santa Ana, CA  92707 

Tim Barnthouse 
tim@socalcpas.com  (949) 637-0588 

 
STERN RISK PARTNERS, LLC 
10427 Startrail Court 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126 

Kirk Mooneyham 
kmooneyham@sternrisk.com  (303) 250-8243 

 
STRATEGIC RISK SOLUTIONS (West) 
18835 N. Thompson Peak Pkwy, Ste. 220 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255 

Ann Wick 
ann.wick@strategicrisks.com  (480) 682-4985 

 

SYMPHONY MANAGEMENT LTD. 
Astwood Dickinson Building 
83-85 Front Street 
Hamilton, HM 12, Bermuda 

John G. Neal 
John.Neal@symphony.bm (441) 295-2447 

 
SYNERGY CAPTIVES STRATEGIES,LLC 
8905 W. Post Road, Suite 210 
Las Vegas, NV 89148 

Keith Langlands 
Keith.langlands@synergycaptives.

com 
 

(702) 473-5270 

 

TOTAL CAPTIVE SOLUTIONS, LLC 
14382 US Hwy 19 South 
PO Box 1541 
Thomasville, GA  31799 

Robert Thomas III 
Michele Crozier 

michele.crozier@mailtcs.com  
Cory Brown 

(229) 226-1937 Ext. 11  

 
THE WESTWOOD COMPANY 
8 Westwood Lane 
Bellair, FL 33756 

Kurt D. Schwahn (727) 487-1858 

 
THT 355, LLC                                                                                                                   
287 North Lindbergh Blvd.                                                                                         
St. Louis, MO 63141 

Timothy Trout 
tim@timtrout.com  (314) 743-4030 
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TREAN CORPORATION                                                                                           
709 Shadow Lane                                                                                                    
Las Vegas, NV 89106 

Patricia Schaffran 
pschaffran@medreco.com  (702) 798-6001 

 
TRIBECA STRATEGIC ADVISORS, LLC 
1635 N. Greenfield Road, Suite 115 
Mesa, AZ  85205 

Karl N. Huish 
karl@tribecapartners.net  (480) 553-6221 

 
USA RISK GROUP                                                                                                                             
7580 E. Gray Road, Suite 101  
Scottsdale, AZ 85260  

Jennifer M. Hawkins 
jhawkins@usarisk.com  

Scott Brauer 
sbrauer@usarisk.com 

 

(802) 371-2210 
(802) 371-2261 

 

WELLS FARGO INSURANCE SVCS 
CAPTIVE MGMT 
126 College St.  Ste. 400 
Burlington, VT  05401  

 (802) 860-1958 

 

 
WILLIS MANAGEMENT (HI)                                                                                              
1003 Bishop St.  Ste. 1220 
Pauahi Tower                                                                                                      
Honolulu, HI 96813 

Jason Palmer 
jason.palmer@willis.com  (808) 521-0730 

 
 

 
If you are an approved Captive Service Provider with the Nevada Division of Insurance and your name 
does not appear on the above list please email your company information to Robert Gallegos at 
captives@doi.nv.gov. 
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